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TABLE 063

Bletchley to Bedford

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Bletchley  (BLY) d  0517 0615 0718 0800 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2145
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0520 0618 0721 0803 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2148
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0524 0622 0725 0807 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2152
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0528 0626 0729 0811 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103 2156
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0531 0629 0732 0814 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2159
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0534 0632 0735 0817 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2202
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0538 0636 0739 0821 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2206
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0541 0639 0742 0824 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2209
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0545 0643 0746 0828 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2213
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0548 0646 0749 0831 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2216
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0555 0653 0756 0838 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2223
 Bedford  (BDM) �  a  0559 0657 0800 0842 1034 1134 1234 1339 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2227

Saturdays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Bletchley  (BLY) d  0517 0642 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2132
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0520 0645 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2135
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0524 0649 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2139
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0528 0653 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103 2143
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0531 0656 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2146
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0534 0659 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2149
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0538 0703 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2153
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0541 0706 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2156
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0545 0710 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2200
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0548 0713 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2203
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0555 0720 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2210
 Bedford  (BDM) �  a  0559 0724 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2214

 

THERE ,S NO S8NDA< SER9,CE ON TH,S L,NE

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
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TABLE 063

Bedford to Bletchley

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Bedford  (BDM) �  d  0610 0710 0808 0924 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2238
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0613 0713 0811 0927 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2241
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0620 0720 0818 0934 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2248
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0623 0723 0821 0937 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2251
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0627 0727 0825 0941 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204 2255
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0630 0730 0828 0944 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2007 2107 2207 2258
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0635 0735 0833 0949 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2112 2212 2303
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0638 0738 0836 0952 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2306
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0641 0741 0839 0955 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2309
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0645 0745 0843 0959 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2313
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0648 0748 0846 1002 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 2316
 Bletchley  (BLY) a  0651 0751 0849 1005 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2130 2228 2319

Saturdays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Bedford  (BDM) �  d  0615 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2046 2147 2219
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0618 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2049 2150 2222
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0625 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2056 2157 2229
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0628 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2059 2200 2232
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0632 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2103 2204 2236
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0635 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2007 2106 2207 2239
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0640 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2111 2212 2244
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0643 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2114 2215 2247
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0646 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2117 2218 2250
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0650 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2121 2222 2254
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0653 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2124 2225 2257
 Bletchley  (BLY) a  0656 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2127 2228 2300

 

THERE ,S NO S8NDA< SER9,CE ON TH,S L,NE

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time


